should be given online in xl-format, only in e-Procurement portal) 

Sl.  

No.  

(1)  

Approx. Value of work  

(Excluding GST) 

(2)  

Below (- %) / At par (0%) / Above (+ %) of the rates appended in Bill 

of quantities  

In Figures  

(3)  

Total Value  

10  

₹ 1,27,336.71 
(Rupees  One Lakh Twenty  

seven  Thousand and Three 

hundred and Thirty six and  

Seventy One paisa only)  

Vendor to quote the total 

percentage (+/0/-) only in 

online excel sheet in e-

procurement portal. 

This value shall be calculated 

automatically in e-procurement portal.  

(VENDOR SHALL QUOTE ONLY IN e-PROCUREMENT PORTAL)

[...]

TEXT # NUMBER NUMBER # TEXT #

Sl.

No.

Item Description Qua

ntity

Units Estimated 

Rate in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT  

Without Taxes in

Rs.      P

TOTAL AMOUNT 

In Words

1 2 4 5 6 53 55

10

10.1 Prev Maint Of MP/ML Boards upto 5 Sw 37 NO

346.150 12807.550 INR  Twelve Thousand Eight Hundred & Seven  and 

Paise Fifty Five Only

10.2 MP/ML boards consists above 5 &upto 10 141 NO 346.150 48807.150 INR  Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Seven  

and Paise Fifteen Only10.3 MP/ML boards consists more than 10 Nos 131 NO 346.150 45345.650 INR  Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred & Forty 

Five  and Paise Sixty Five Only20

20.1 AMC - CLEANING OF MP BOARDS IN DSPS, ATP3 CY 6792.120 20376.360 INR  Twenty Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy Six  

and Paise Thirty Six OnlyTotal in Figures 127336.710 INR  One Lakh Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty  

and Paise Thirty Five Only

Select
0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

AMC for maintenance of MP board and ML Board

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder